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Actual List of Participants

Sectors Country Name Organization Designation Email
Farmers Philippine | Mr. Vicente Fabe Asia Farmers' Association Paki.sama pakisama.natl@yahoo.com
s . Chairperson, AFA
for Sustainable Rural T
Development (AFA) reasurer
Thailand Dr. Pote Chunsri AFA Sorkorpor, Secretary | potechumsri@hotmail.com
General
Thailand Ms. Sudaporn AFA AFA Chairperson sorkorporthai@yahoo.com
Sittisathapornkul
Indonesia | Mr. Nur Uddin AFA API Secretary api_bumie@yahoo.co.id
General
Indonesia | Mr. Mudzakir AFA API Chairman api@aliansi-petani-indonesia.org
Indonesia | Mr. Muhammad Rifai | AFA API Program Officer
Indonesia | Ms. Julia Pujilestavi AFA API julia@api.or.id
Fishers Philippine | Mr. Glenn Ymata Secretariat Head glenn@seafish4justice.net

S

Southeast Asia Fisherfolks
for Justice (SEAFISH)
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Indonesia Mr. Erwin Usman SEAFISH WALHI -SEAFish erwin_usman@yahoo.com
Regional
Empowerment Head
IPs Thailand | Ms. Rukka Asian Indigenous Peoples | Executive Council r.sombolinggi@gmail.com
Somblonggi Pact (AIPP)
Trade Union | Singapore | Mr. Christopher Ng UNI-Apro Regional Secretary, chrisng@uni-apro.org.sg
UNI Apro
Malaysia Mr. Mohamed Shafie | UNI-Apro Secretary General
BP Mammal ASETUC
Indonesia | Mr. Kun Wardana UNI-Apro Director Telecom kun@uni-apro.org.sg
Abyoto Sector, UNI Apro
Singapore | Mr. Jayasri Priyalal UNI-Apro Director Finance priyalal@uniglobalunion.org
Sector, UNI Apro
Malaysia Mr. Sandagran ASETUC General Secretary,
Solomon Joseph NUBE Malaysia
Pitchay
Malaysia Mr. Mohamad ASETUC Branch Committee,
Shamsul Bin Ibrahim NUBE Malaysia
Malaysia Mr. Mohamad Nazir | ASETUC Head Quarters Task
Bin Mahajal Abidin Force, NUBE
Malaysia
Malaysia Mr. Syed Abdul ASETUC Working Committee,

Halim Bin Syed Alwi

NUBE Malaysia
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Indonesia | Mr. M. Rusdi ASETUC Secretary General,
ASPEK Indonesia
Ms. Robiatin Latin ASETUC Project Officer,
ASPEK Indonesia
Ulfa Alaphah ASETUC Project Officer,
ASPEK Indonesia
Rusmanto ASETUC Finance Officer,
ASPEK Indonesia
Sabda Djati ASETUC ASPEK Indonesia
Zuraidi ASETUC ASPEK Indonesia
Geneva Mr. Alberto Emilio BWI AP Regional ambet.yuson@bwint.org
Yuson Secretary, BWI
Singapore | Ms. Katherine Loh PSI
Indonesia | Mr. Supiarso PSI
Business / Indonesia | Mr. Wahyu Indriyo Bina Swadaya Director Research wahyu_indriyo@yahoo.com
SME Center
National Indonesia | Ms. Ika Krishyani Binadesa/InDHRRA Program Officer dwiastuti@gmx.net
CSOs
Vietnam Dr. Bui Quang Toan VietDHRRA-CAEV VietDHRRA bgtoan3@gmail.com

Chairperson, CAEV
Executive Director
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Laos Mr. Khampha Community Development | President keomanichanh@gmail.com
Koemanichanh and Environment Asso
(CDEA)
Myanmar | Mr. Zaw Zaw Han Food Security Working Member, FSWG/ zzhanster@gmail.com
Group-Ever Green Group | Program Director,
EGG
Philippine | Atty. Filomeno Action for Economic Executive Director filomenoiii@yahoo.com
s Sta.Ana III Reform (AER)
Indonesia | Mr. Peni VECO
Indonesia | Mr. Abdul Halim KIARA
Regional Mr. Jayson Cainglet Agribusiness Asia Coordinator jaycainglet@yahoo.com
CSOs Accountability Initiative

(AAT)

Ms. Marlene Ramirez

AsiaDHRRA

Secretary General

asiadhrra@asiadhrra.org

Ms. Esther Penunia

AFA

Secretary General,

afaesther@asianfarmers.org

Mr. Jacques-chai
Chomthongdi

Focus on Global South

Research Associate

Jacques-chai@focusweb.org

Ms. Anni Mitin

Southeast Asian Council
for Food Security and Fair
Trade (SEACON)

Regional Coordinator

annie@seacouncil.org
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Ms. Hira Jhamtani Third World Network TWN semestha@yahoo.com
(TWN); YKLI Associate/YKLI
Associate
Ms. Lutfiyah Hanim TWN TWN Associate lutfiyah.hanim@gmail.com
Mr. Rafendi Jamin ASEAN Peoples Center/ Executive Director, rafendi@hrwg.org
Human Rights Working HRWG/APC
Group (APC/HRWG) Convenor
Mr. Juno ASEAN Peoples Center/ Program Coordinator | juno@forum-asia.org
Human Rights Working
Group (APC/HRWG)
Mr. Redemto Parafina | Affiliated Network for Program Officer donsquare@yahoo.com

Social Accountability in
East Asia Pacific (ANSA-
EAP)

Ms. Josefa Franciso

Development Alternatives
with Women for a New

General Secretary

jfrancisco@mc.edu.ph

Era (DAWN)
Academe/ Dr. Alexander C. Trade Knowledge Senior Policy Adviser | a.c.l.chandra@gmail.com
Research Chandra Network (TKN) on ASEAN
Donor Mr. Chris Adams OXFAM HK Regional Manager, chrisa@oxfam.org.hk
Community Mekong Team
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Mr. Raja Siregar OXFAM GB Advocacy and rsiregar@oxfam.org.uk
Campaigns
Coordinator, Jakarta.
Ms. May Miller OXFAM Australia Research Manager, maymd@oxfam.org.au
Dawkins Oxfam Australia
Ms. Johanna Knoess GTZ - Indonesia GTZ-Indonesia, j_knoess@yahoo.com
Policy Adviser for
Social Protection
Dr. Apichai GTZ - Thailand GTZ-Thailand, Senior | apichai.sunchindah@gtz.de
Sunchindah Policy Adviser
Ms. Rina FES - Indonesia FES Indonesia
ASEAN Lao PDR Mr. Si Pheng The Prime Minister Office | Head of Division of spspeng@yahoo.com
Senior Sengphompanh Administration and
Officials Finance, The
Meeting on Committee for Rural
Rural Development and
Developmen Poverty Eradication
tand
P overty Kingdom | Dr. Chan Darong Ministry of Rural Director General for | cbrdp@online.com.kh
Eradication | f Development Technical Affairs
(SOMRDPE) | Cambodia
ASEAN Lao PDR Mr. Khamkhan Ministry of Labour and ASEAN SLOM chomyaeng@yahoo.com
Senior Phinsavanh Social Welfare Chairperson/
Officers Director General of
Meeting for Labour Management
T.abor and
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Lao PDR Mr.Viengkeo Ministry of Foreign Affairs | Official, ASEAN kpskeo@hotmail.com
Khaopaseuth Department
Kingdom | Mr. Khuon Ministry of Labor and Deputy Director of khuonsaingpagnarith@yahoo.com
of Saingpagnarith Vocational Training International
Cambodia (MLVT) Cooperation
Department
Malaysia Mdm. Zaharah Binti Ministry of Human Director Employment | zaharah_z@mohr.gov.my
Zainal Abidin Resources Services Division,
Labour Dept of
Peninsular Malaysia
Malaysia Mdm. Betty Hasan Ministry of Human Principal Assistant betty@mohr.gov.my
Resources Secretary (Safety and
Social), Labour Policy
Division
Thailand Mrs. Niyada Ministry of Labour Director, Planning & | forerela@doe.go.th
Kuvantrarai Information Division,

Department of
Employment
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Vietnam

Mr. Bui Ton Hien

Ministry of Labour and
Social Affairs of Vietnam.

Director

hienbuiton@yahoo.com

Dr. Alladin D. Rillo

The ASEAN Secretariat

Head of Finance
Cooperation Division

alladin@asean.org

Dr. Donald
Tambunan

The ASEAN Secretariat

Head, Social Welfare,
Women, Labour and
Migrant Workers
Division, ASEAN
Socio-Cultural
Community (ASCC)
Dept

donald@asean.org

Ms. Mega Irena

The ASEAN Secretariat

Senior Officer, Social
Welfare, Women,
Labour and Migrant
Workers Division

megairena@asean.org

Mr. Ade Cahyadi

ASEAN Foundation

Head of Finance &
Admin

ade@asenfoundation.org

Inter
government
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Ms. Ririn WB - Indonesia Senior Policy Officer

Pushnanarin

Mr. Randy Salim WB - Indonesia rsaliml@worldbank.org

Ms. Benni Sormin FAO - Jakarta FAO Asst. ManHo.So@fao.org
Representative,
Jakarta

Ms. Caroline Kenye UNDP Indonesia UNDP reporting registry.id@undp.org
Officer

Ms. Felicity Pascoe UNDP Indonesia UNDP Project felicity.pascoe@undp.org
Adviser

Ms. Michaela Prokop | UNDP Indonesia michaela.prokop@undp.org

Ms. Jessica Hovernan | AusAid 1st Secretary Asia jessica.hovenan@ausaid.gov.au
Regional Coordinator

Dr. Choomjet Royal Thai Embassy, Minister Counsellor agri-jkt@indo.net.id

Karnjanakesorn Jakata, Indonesia (Agriculture)

Media Dinna Wisnu Paramida
Tio Subrata Harian Merdiha Reporter
Amulher TV Republic Indonesia Reporter
(TVRI)

Vita TVRI Reporter

Etwin TVRI Reporter

Sigit Sinar Harapan Reporter
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Sidik Pelita Reporter
Theo Yusuf Antara Reporter
Aat Sunya S Antara Reporter
M. Rethinasingan Singapore Post Ltd. Asso Engineer
Conference Ms. Ma. Elena AsiaDHRRA Program Officer asiadhrra@asiadhrra.org
Secretariat Rebagay
Ms. Lorna M David AsiaDHRRA Program Officer asiadhrra@asiadhrra.org

Ms. Marilou Ibanez

Event Documentor

marj_ibanez@yahoo.com.ph




